This document is "fillable." Type directly in the fields. Immediate Family Members need only to complete section of this form that applies to them.

## MIDWAY VETERANS ASSOCIATION Application for Membership

I am a USS Midway Veteran and I wish to join the USS MIDWAY VETERANS ASSOCIATION, which is open to all Navy and Marine Corps veterans, regardless of department or air wing affiliation, who served on Midway at any time she was in commission. Note: Immediate family members (21 & over) of MVA members are also welcomed to join the MVA at the same dues amounts as MVA members and have the right to vote on MVA issues (see sign-up below).

MVA Veteran Name:	Date
Spouse/Partner Name	
Mailing Address	
City: State: Zip Code	e:
Phone Number Home:	
Email:	
Actual years served aboard:toto	-
Rank/Rate/Division while aboard (e.g., RM3/CR Div.):	
Years served in militaryto	
How Did You Hear About Our Reunion Association?	
Immediate Family Member Name:	Associated with MVA Member
Mailing Address	Email
City State Complete this form, either online or manually, selecting on	Telephone
Complete this form, either online or manually, selecting one card):	e of the 3 dues amounts (pay by check or with credit
Check One	with an earth of the section (and an earth)
\$\square\$ \frac{\$20.00/yr for veteran + spouse/partner or immediate family member (age 21 or over)}{\square\$ \$\square\$ 25.00/yr for veteran and family.	

Follow link below to charge by credit card (PayPal, Discover, VISA, MasterCard); when PP site opens follow the easy instructions.

https://ussmidway.net/index.php/paydues

□ \$100.00 for Lifetime Membership including family (one-time payment)

OR pay by check. Make check payable to Midway Veterans Association and mail completed form and check to address below. Completing this form will also get you added to MVA's electronic mailing list to receive your MVA newsletter online.

USS Midway Veterans Association 18940 Priceless Road Perris, CA 92570

The USS Midway Museum supports the USS Midway Veterans Association in preserving the legacy of every Midway sailor, regardless of department or air wing affiliation. (NOTE: The USS Midway Veterans Association is a 501(c)(19) nonprofit organization; contributions (aka, dues) are tax-deductible as provided by law.

Contact: Bernard (Ray) Tillery, MVA Treasurer, at <a href="mailto:ray.tillery@yahoo.com">ray.tillery@yahoo.com</a>;

Telephone 806-678-0742.

18940 Priceless Road

Perris, CA 92570

For more information on how to join the MVA as an Immediate Family Member of an MVA member contact MVA's VP of Admin. Marty FitzGerald at email: <a href="marty-fitzgerald@earthlink.net">marty-fitzgerald@earthlink.net</a>. He will fill you in on the details.